
510 City-County Building
414 Grant Street

Pittsburgh, PA 15219
City of Pittsburgh

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12022-0395

Status:Type: Resolution Passed Finally

File created: In control:5/27/2022 Committee on Public Works

On agenda: Final action:5/31/2022 6/14/2022

Enactment date: 6/14/2022 291Enactment #:

Effective date:

Title: Resolution providing for a Supplemental Agreement for Services During Construction with Trans
Associates Engineering Consultants, Inc. for the CBD Signals Phase 4 project at a cost thereof, not to
exceed Two Million Four Hundred Nineteen Thousand and Four Hundred Fifty One Dollars and Thirty
Nine Cents ($2,419,451.39) an increase of One Hundred Thirty Eight Thousand Three Hundred
Twelve Dollars and Fifteen Cents ($138,312.15) from the previously executed Agreement 46939-7.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2022-0395 Cover Letter SIGN_CBD Signals Phase 4 SDC Supplement Letter, Letterhead, 2. 2022-
0395 A. CBD Signals Ph 4 SDC Supplement 8 1.6.22 rev 4.8, 3. 2022-0395 Apr22 - CBD Ph4 SDC -
Draft Agr, 4. Summary 2022-0395

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Signed by the MayorMayor6/17/2022 1

Passed FinallyCity Council6/14/2022 1 Pass

Affirmatively RecommendedStanding Committee6/8/2022 1 Pass

Read and referredCity Council5/31/2022 1

City of Pittsburgh Printed on 4/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

